INSEEQ D THAI

https://menulist.menu
622 Eagles Landing PkwyGA 30281, Stockbridge, United States
(+1)7705078887

The restaurant from Stockbridge offers 144 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.3. From
Stockbridge comes Insee Thai Asian Cuisine and brings tasty dishes to the table, seasoned with the Thai
culinary popular spices and (fish-)sauces, in addition to fresh vegetables, seafood and meat, The successful
fusion of different dishes with fresh and partially daring ingredients is highly valued by the visitors - a nice
example of Asian Fusion. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, On the menu there are also
several Asian meals.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/stockbridge/insee-thai-asian-cuisine/m/full-menu
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Insee Thai Asian Cuisine Menu

fippetizers
FRIED TOFU
Thai

BASIL SAUCE

Vegetarian

PAD WOON SEN

Edras

GINGER

$5.3

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

FRIED EGG

Meat dishes

YELLOW CURRY

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Side Orders

2 OZ. PEANUT SAUCE

‘Vegetarian dishes

PAD PAK

fippetizer

7. PAPAYA SALAD

Suppe

1. TOM KA GAI

$1.2

$14.0

$1.8

$13.0

$10.0

Foodora Specials

MASAMAN CURRY $15.0
lamum & Hihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR $10.0
Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF $12.0
Curries

PANANG CURRY $14.0
Tunch Specials

3. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $9.8
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
Original Szechuan-Gerichte
ORANGE CHICKEN $13.0
Thai dishes

PAD PED $13.0
Noodle Soup

BEEF NOODLE SOUP $13.0
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $2.0
Tried Rice & Noodles

LO MEIN

Tirst Course

CRISPY SQUID $9.5
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House Specialty International Rlavors
BASIL FISH LUNCH $10.0 PAD THAI NOODLE $13.0
Soup and Salad Chefs iecommended
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $12.0 BASIL EGGPLANT $13.0
Deli Ttems Sauteed Plates
8 OZ. CUCUMBER SALAD $3.0 PAD BROCCOLLI $13.0
Noodles Soup Tunch Tried Rices
MEATBALL NOODLE SOUP $12.0 CURRY FRIED RICE LUNCH $10.5
Tid's Meals Special funch Menu
KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS  $6.0 5. GARLIC CHICKEN LUNCH $9.8

SPECIAL )
Meat and Vegetables

Thai Style Salads
THAI CASHEW NUT $14.0

LARB SALAD $10.0
Popular Ttems

Noodles and Rice Dishes
PAD SEE-EW NOODLE $13.0

CURRY FRIED RICE $14.0
Hot Subs . ialty Drink
GRILLED CHICKEN TERIYAKI $14.0 ﬂm 8 ﬂ

BLUE LEMONADE $2.0
Coffee :

Tunch Noodles and Rice
COFFEE $2.0

CHILI FRIED RICE LUNCH $10.0
Pickied for You

unch Chef&#39;s Specials

GARLIC AND ONION $10.0 l 39,0 8

SPICY CATFISH LUNCH $10.0

Dinner Tavorites

RAMA CHICKEN $14.0

Ouwr Dinner Menu ippetizers

SQUID SALAD DINNER $9.0
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South Indian Tusion -
Uthappam

CHILI DELIGHT

Dishes are prepared with
Dinner Thai Noodle Soup

EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH
ROASTED RED PORK

Tunch Thai Noodle Soup

EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH RED
ROASTED PORK

Uncategorized

MEAT BALL NOODLE SOUP

BASIL FISH
SPICY SEAFOOD

Main Dishes
RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY

Soft drinkis
LEMONADE
FIJI BOTTLE OF WATER

Water

SODA
PERRIER

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$15.0
$19.0

$14.0
$14.0

$2.0
$3.0

$2.0
$2.8

Beverages

SWEET TEA $2.0
UNSWEET TEA $2.0
FISH AND VEGETABLE LUNCH $10.0
SPICY SEAFOOD LUNCH $13.0
[ ]
Beverage and Side Orders
THAI ICE TEA $3.3
THAI ICE COFFEE $3.3
Side dishes
STICKY RICE $2.3
STEAMED RICE $1.3
ONION RINGS $4.3
Chicksen
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $13.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $13.0
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $16.0
[ ] [ ]
Tried rice
BASIL FRIED RICE $13.0
HOUSE FRIED RICE $2.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
(] [}
Tried Rice
FRIED RICE $13.0
FRIED RICE COMBINATION $15.0
CHILI FRIED RICE $13.0
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Side Order

4 OZ. PLUM SAUCE $1.8
BROWN RICE $2.3
RED CURRY SAUCE (4 0Z2) $2.0
Dinner Noodles

LART NAR NOODLE $13.0
PAD KEE MOU NOODLE $13.0
CURRY PASTA NOODLE $13.0

3. GLASS NOODLES SOUP
4. TOM YUM GAI

6. POH TAK $13.0
NUM TOK SALAD $12.0
1. GREEN SALAD

2. LARB SALAD $10.0

GREEN SALAD

COCONUT ICE CREAM  $5.0
FRIED ICE CREAM $5.0
STICKY RICE WITH

FRESH MANGO $6.0
HOME-MADE CHEESE CAKE $5.3
Starters

A, G| ASS NOODLE $12.0
e\ SALAD '

| THAI SWEET AND

& SouR 5130

SESAME CHICKEN $13.0
RED FLAVORS $10.0
Tunch Special

MONOGOLIAN BEEF $15.0

1. CRISPY BASIL CHICKEN LUNCH

SPECIAL $9.8
2. BASIL GROUND CHICKEN LUNCH $9.8
SPECIAL )
4. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH $9.8
SPECIAL )
Dinner Entrées
SWEET DELIGHT WITH CASHEW

$14.0
NUT
GARLIC AND ONIONS $13.0
PAD PLICK $13.0
RED FLAVORED $13.0
Tunch fippetizers
3 CHICKEN ROLL LUNCH $4.3
3 TARO CAKE LUNCH $4.3

4 VEGGIE POT STICKER LUNCH $4.3

HORS D'OEUVRES PLATTERS
LUNCH

Soups

TOM KA GAI SOUP

$11.0

TOM YUM GOONG SOUP
5. TOM YUM GOONG

8. EGG DROP SOUP
TOM YUM GAI SOUP

2. WONTON SOuUP
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Soup

WONTON SOUP

GLASS NOODLE SOUP
POH TAK SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

7. HOT AND SOUR SOUP

BEEF SALAD
NAM SOD SALAD
PAPAYA SALAD
3. BEEF SALAD

SQUID SALAD LUNCH

4. GLASS NOODLE SALAD

6. NAM SOD
5. NUM TOK

Dinner fippetizer

THREE PIECES VEGGIE ROLL

$13.0

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$9.0
$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

$5.3

TWO PIECE BASIL ROLL

THREE PIECES CREAM CHEESE
ROLL

FOUR PIECES CHICKEN SATE

FOUR PIECES STEAMED
DUMPLING

FIVE PIECES SHRIMP ROLL

TWO PIECES CHICKEN CURRY
PUFF

FIVE PIECES VEGGIE POT STICKER

(] [ ]
Dinner House Specials
GARLIC DUCK HOUSE SPECIAL
CURRY DUCK HOUSE SPECIAL

BASIL DUCK HOUSE SPECIAL

RED SNAPPER WITH 3-FLAVORS
SAUCE

AVOCADO SHRIMP HOUSE
SPECIAL

DOUBLE DELIGHT HOUSE
SPECIAL

SPICY CATFISH HOUSE SPECIAL

GRILLED SALMON WITH CURRY
SAUCE.

$6.5

$6.5
$7.0
$6.5
$9.5
$5.3

$5.3

$30.0
$30.0
$30.0

$30.0

$15.0

$15.0
$16.0

$19.0
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Tnsee Thai fsian Cuisine

622 Eagles Landing PkwyGA Opening Hours:

30281, Stockbridge, United Monday 11:00 - 15:00; 16:30 - 21:00 g Y
States Tuesday 11:00 - 15:00; 16:30 - 21:00 s
Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00; 16:30 -
21:00

Thursday 16:30 - 21:00
Friday 16:30 - 22:00
Saturday 12:00 - 22:00
Made with menulist. menu Sunday 12:00 - 15:00; 16:30 - 21:00
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