





https://menulist.menu 622 Eagles Landing PkwyGA 30281, Stockbridge, United States (+1)7705078887







The restaurant from Stockbridge offers <u>144</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$10.3. From Stockbridge comes Insee Thai Asian Cuisine and brings tasty dishes to the table, seasoned with the **Thai culinary popular spices and (fish-)sauces**, in addition to fresh vegetables, seafood and meat, The successful fusion of different dishes with fresh and partially daring ingredients is highly valued by the visitors - a nice example of Asian Fusion. You can also look forward to **fine <u>vegetarian</u> cuisine**, On the menu there are also several Asian meals.

1. TOM KA GAI



\$9.5

Appetizers		Foodora Specials	
FRIED TOFU	\$5.3	MASAMAN CURRY	\$15.0
Thai		Lamm & Hähnchen	
BASIL SAUCE	\$13.0	SWEET AND SOUR	\$10.0
Vegetarian		Main Course	
PAD WOON SEN	\$13.0	MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$12.0
Extras		Curries	
GINGER	\$13.0	PANANG CURRY	\$14.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Lunch Specials	
FRIED EGG	\$1.2	3. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.8
Meat dishes		Opiginal Sacchuan Con	iohto
YELLOW CURRY	\$14.0	Original Szechuan-Gero Orange Chicken	\$13.0
Starters & Salads		Thai dishes	
SHRIMP		PAD PED	\$13.0
Side Orders		Alaadla Caup	
2 OZ. PEANUT SAUCE	\$1.8	Noodle Soup BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0
Vegetarian dishes		Alat dainta	
PAD PAK	\$13.0	Hot tea	\$2.0
Appetizer			,
7. PAPAYA SALAD	\$10.0	Fried Rice & Noodles LO MEIN	
Suppe			
1. TOM KA GAI		First Course	

CRISPY SQUID

ادو	
	1

House Specialty		International Flavors	
BASIL FISH LUNCH	\$10.0	PAD THAI NOODLE	\$13.0
Soup and Salad		Chefs Recommended	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0	BASIL EGGPLANT	\$13.0
Deli Items		Sauteed Plates	
8 OZ. CUCUMBER SALAD	\$3.0	PAD BROCCOLI	\$13.0
Noodles Soup		Lunch Fried Rices	
MEATBALL NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0	CURRY FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$10.5
Kid's Meals		Special Lunch Menu	
KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0	5. GARLIC CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.8
Meat and Vegetables		Thai Style Salads	
THAI CASHEW NUT	\$14.0	LARB SALAD	\$10.0
Popular Items		Alaadlas and Rica Dishas	
PAD SEE-EW NOODLE	\$13.0	Noodles and Rice Dishes CURRY FRIED RICE	\$14.0
Hot Subs		Vida Chasialta Mainka	
GRILLED CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$14.0	Kids Specialty Drinks BLUE LEMONADE	\$2.0
Coffee			Ψ=10
COFFEE	\$2.0	Lunch Noodles and Rice CHILI FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$10.0
Picked for You			
GARLIC AND ONION	\$10.0	Lunch Chef's Specia	uls —
		SPICY CATFISH LUNCH	\$10.0
Dinner Favorites		Our Dinner Menu Appeti	70rA
RAMA CHICKEN	\$14.0	car base man (ipper	

SQUID SALAD DINNER

\$9.0

PERRIER



South Indian Fusion -		Beverages		
Uthappam		SWEET TEA	\$2.0	
CHILI DELIGHT	\$13.0	UNSWEET TEA	\$2.0	
Dishes are prepared with		Lunch Fish and Seafood		
TRAVEL		FISH AND VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$10.0	
		SPICY SEAFOOD LUNCH	\$13.0	
Dinner Thai Noodle Soup)			
EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH	\$12.0	Beverage and Side Orde	TS.	
ROASTED RED PORK	VILIO	THAI ICE TEA	\$3.3	
Junch Thai Gloodle Soun		THAI ICE COFFEE	\$3.3	
Lunch Thai Noodle Soup		00 1 10 1		
EGG NOODLE SOUP WITH RED ROASTED PORK	\$12.0	Side dishes		
		STICKY RICE	\$2.3	
Uncategorized		STEAMED RICE	\$1.3	
MEAT BALL NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0	ONION RINGS	\$4.3	
Seafood		Chicken		
BASIL FISH	\$15.0	GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$13.0	
SPICY SEAFOOD	\$19.0	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.0	
SPICT SEAFOOD	\$19.0	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0	
Main Dishes		C -2 - 4 -2		
RED CURRY	\$14.0	Fried rice		
GREEN CURRY	\$14.0	BASIL FRIED RICE	\$13.0	
		HOUSE FRIED RICE	\$2.0	
Soft drinks		SHRIMP FRIED RICE		
LEMONADE	\$2.0	Fried Rice		
FIJI BOTTLE OF WATER	\$3.0			
		FRIED RICE	\$13.0	
Water		FRIED RICE COMBINATION	\$15.0	
SODA	\$2.0	CHILI FRIED RICE	\$13.0	

\$2.8

	6
9	

Side Or	der		SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.0
4 OZ. PLUI		\$1.8	RED FLAVORS	\$10.0
BROWN RI		\$2.3		
	RY SAUCE (4 OZ)	\$2.0	Lunch Special	
KED COKIN	(1 0A00E (4 0E)	Ψ2.0	MONOGOLIAN BEEF	\$15.0
Dinner	Noodles		1. CRISPY BASIL CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.8
LART NAR	NOODLE	\$13.0	2. BASIL GROUND CHICKEN LUNC	4 .
PAD KEE N	MOU NOODLE	\$13.0	SPECIAL	\$9.8
CURRY PA	STA NOODLE	\$13.0	4. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.8
Lunch 8	Soups		Dinner Entrées	
3. GLASS I	NOODLES SOUP			
4. TOM YU	M GAI		SWEET DELIGHT WITH CASHEW NUT	\$14.0
6. POH TAI	<	\$13.0	GARLIC AND ONIONS	\$13.0
0 1 1			PAD PLICK	\$13.0
Salad			RED FLAVORED	\$13.0
NUM TOK	SALAD	\$12.0		
1. GREEN	SALAD		Lunch Appetizers	
2. LARB SA	ALAD	\$10.0	3 CHICKEN ROLL LUNCH	\$4.3
GREEN SA	LAD		3 TARO CAKE LUNCH	\$4.3
0			4 VEGGIE POT STICKER LUNCH	\$4.3
Dessert			HORS D'OEUVRES PLATTERS	\$11.0
(ASS)	COCONUT ICE CREAM	\$5.0	LUNCH	
10 04	FRIED ICE CREAM	\$5.0	Soups	
	STICKY RICE WITH FRESH MANGO	\$6.0	•	
HOME-MAI	DE CHEESE CAKE	\$5.3	TOM KA GAI SOUP TOM YUM GOONG SOUP	
		·	5. TOM YUM GOONG	
Starter				
	GLASS NOODLE	#42.0	8. EGG DROP SOUP	
	SALAD	\$12.0	TOM YUM GAI SOUP	
	THAI SWEET AND SOUR	\$13.0	2. WONTON SOUP	

Soup		TWO PIECE BASIL ROLL	\$6.5
WONTON SOUP		THREE PIECES CREAM CHEESE ROLL	\$6.5
GLASS NOODLE SOUP		FOUR PIECES CHICKEN SATE	\$7.0
POH TAK SOUP	\$13.0	FOUR PIECES STEAMED	7
HOT AND SOUR SOUP		DUMPLING	\$6.5
EGG DROP SOUP		FIVE PIECES SHRIMP ROLL	\$9.5
7. HOT AND SOUR SOUP		TWO PIECES CHICKEN CURRY PUFF	\$5.3
Salads		FIVE PIECES VEGGIE POT STICKER	\$5.3
BEEF SALAD	\$12.0	Dinner House Specials	
NAM SOD SALAD	\$10.0	Dinner House Specials	
PAPAYA SALAD	\$10.0	GARLIC DUCK HOUSE SPECIAL	\$30.0
3. BEEF SALAD	\$12.0	CURRY DUCK HOUSE SPECIAL	\$30.0
SQUID SALAD LUNCH	\$9.0	BASIL DUCK HOUSE SPECIAL	\$30.0
4. GLASS NOODLE SALAD	\$12.0	RED SNAPPER WITH 3-FLAVORS SAUCE	\$30.0
6. NAM SOD	\$10.0	AVOCADO SHRIMP HOUSE	\$15.0
5. NUM TOK	\$12.0	SPECIAL	ФТЭ:0
Dinner Appetizer		DOUBLE DELIGHT HOUSE SPECIAL	\$15.0
		SPICY CATFISH HOUSE SPECIAL	\$16.0
THREE PIECES VEGGIE ROLL	\$5.3	GRILLED SALMON WITH CURRY SAUCE.	\$19.0



Insee Thai Asian Cuisine

622 Eagles Landing PkwyGA 30281, Stockbridge, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 15:00; 16:30 - 21:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 15:00; 16:30 - 21:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 15:00; 16:30 -21:00 Thursday 16:30 - 21:00 Friday 16:30 - 22:00

Saturday 12:00 - 22:00 Sunday 12:00 - 15:00; 16:30 - 21:00



Made with menulist.menu